Reggio Emilia
Scandiano
Correggio
Casalgrande
Castellarano
Rubiera
Guastalla
Novellara
Quattro Castella

Sant’llario
Cadelbosco Sopra
Montecchio
Castelnovo ne’ Monti
Bibbiano
Cavriago
Bagnolo
Reggiolo

Albinea

Luzzara
Castelnovo Sotto
San Martino in Rio
Poviglio
Fabbrico
Gualtieri

San Polo

Rio Saliceto
Gattatico
Brescello
Campagnola
Campegine
Boretto

Casina

Vezzano

Toano

Rolo

Ventasso
Carpineti
Canossa

Villa Minozzo
Viano

Baiso

Vetto

564.504,84
81.112,59
90.062,79
556.971,24
58.118,22
42.308,37
51.741,92
52.043,67
49.723,53

44.415,34
27.828,97
34.094,18
44.715,01
32.986,59
40.280,07
25.550,33
29.492,71
37.348,74
24.640,20
26.073,09
28.112,56
20.189,24
20.433,82
18.833,98
21.970,24
20.246,77
22.937,68
22.385,65
14.238,64
21.421,73
20.659,97
19.483,87
14.103,99
16.089,44
14.511,59
26.444,15
17.351,82
12.337,38
15.443,62
11.183,50
12.116,61
6.928,94



